U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L

 (495) 221-58-89 http://www.newic.ru  http://www.insensor.ru
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Distributed by:
HEADQUARTERS
DATASENSOR SpA
via Lavino, 265 - 40050 Monte San Pietro, BO - Italy
Tel. +39 051/6765611 • Fax +39 051/6759324
www.datasensor.com • e-mail info@datasensor.com
Datasensor SpA endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the
technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct
installation and use Datasensor SpA can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual
supplied with the products.
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5039 L-shaped fixing bracket 95ACC2270
ST-5040 protection bracket with vertical fixing (only for cable versions) 95ACC2280
ST-5046 protection bracket with horizontal fixing 95ACC2370
S3Z-SLIT1 Ø 0,5 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2470
S3Z-SLIT2 Ø 1 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2480
S3Z-SLIT3 Ø 2 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2490
S3Z-SLIT4 0,5x18 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2500
S3Z-SLIT5 1x18 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2510
S3Z-SLIT6 2x18 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2520
Refer also DATASENSOR connectors and reflectors
UNI EN ISO9001 UNI EN ISO14000
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
U